
SPHERE
P17346CH
Suspension

Caractéristiques
•	 Suspension avec 3 bras orientables et 6 abat-jours sphériques en 

verre transparent.                                                                                                          

Source lumineuse
6X G9 10W Max. 
Non incluses

Fini de la structure
Chrome

Fini de l'abat-jour
Verre transparent

Dimensions
25 ⅛" x 46 ½" max. 
64 cm x 118 cm max.

4 ¾"
12 cm

4 ⅛"
10.5 cm

Hauteur ajustable
 36" Max.

91.5 cm Max.

18"
46 cm

⅞"
2.2 cm

12"
30.5 cm

6"
15 cm

25 ⅛"
64 cm


